DM-DGE-200-C
Digital Graphics Engine 200 w/PinPoint™ UX & 4K DM 8G+® Input
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
>> Touch screen graphics engine for the Crestron® TSD-2220
or a third-party USB HID compliant touch screen
>> Also supports OSM applications without a touch screen
>> PinPoint™ UX feature delivers an automated
enterprise meeting room solution managed

inputs to switch and the display to turn on (if not already on). Sources can
be connected via a wired interface or wirelessly via Crestron AirMedia.[6]
The display can also be scheduled to turn on and off at set times.
The status of the display and any connected devices is reported to Fusion
to enable monitoring and logging of equipment usage, and notification if a
device is powered off or disconnected. Complete setup and configuration
of PinPoint UX is performed through a simple web browser interface or
DM-DGE-200-C  Digital Graphics Engine 200
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
through Fusion, with the ability to configure many PinPoint UX devices at
once over the network.
Note: PinPoint UX may be used without Crestron Fusion Cloud to provide a

DM-DGE-200-C  Digital Graphics Engine 200
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Available Models
DM-DGE-200-C:  Digital Graphics Engine 200 w/PinPoint™ UX
& 4K DM 8G+® Input
Included Accessories
PW-2420RU:  Desktop Power Pack, 24VDC, 2A (50 Watts), 2.1mm,
Universal (Qty. 1 included)
Available Accessories
TSD-2220:  21.5” HD Touch Screen Display
Crestron Fusion® Cloud:  Enterprise Management
AM-101:  AirMedia® Presentation Gateway
CEN-NVS200:  Network Video Server
DM-TXRX-100-STR:  HD Streaming Transmitter/Receiver
DM-TX-200-C-2G:  Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 200
DM-TX-4K-202-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 202
DM-TX-4K-302-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 302
DM-TX-201-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 201
DM-TX-401-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 401
DM-CBL-ULTRA:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Cable
DM-CONN:  Connector for DM-CBL-ULTRA
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cable
DM-CBL-ULTRA-RECP:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Keystone RJ45 Jack